at the el

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 15:00 EXETER, 2m 3f 48y

Sandygate Inn, Kingsteignton Handicap Chase (GBB Race) (Class 3) (4YO plus)

1 H" 15219-1

2 G’ | 1/141-
[ e
3 [© "0 413222-
o
4 ;J x K 3/1358-3
5 ﬁ 32112-4
6 ﬂ‘# 56/7133-
7 . R76312-
31/122-

S —
wﬁ 1/P4250

©

REALLYNTRUTHFULLY (RE)45D 612-0

b g Jet Away - Style Of Campile

THAT'S NICE (IRE) 301 D
b m Walk In The Park - Bloody Mary

DENEMETHY (IRE) 208
b g Flemensfirth - Ute Antique

PONY SOPRANO (IRE) 26 CD

b g Blue Bresil - Milanese Queen

TOM DONIPHON (FR) 22 D

br g Great Pretender - La Courtille

U CANT BE SERIOUS (IRE) 261 D

ch g Notnowcato - Whyyousoserious

RIVERS CORNER 240 BF
b g Soldier of Fortune - Whisky Rose

BARLOVENTO (IRE) 300 BF
b g Soldier of Fortune - Playhara

LEMONCELLO (FR) 261 D
b g Spider Flight - That's Nellie

511 -

711 -

611 -

611 -

611 -

711 -

611 -

610 -

10

Tt

2b

12

C Gethings
K C Bailey

N de Boinville
N J Henderson

J J Burke
F O'Brien

Harry Skelton
Dan Skelton

Sean Houlihan
P Hobbs & J White

Freddie Gingell
J Tizzard

Brendan Powell
J Tizzard

S Bowen
O Murphy

Charlie Deutsch
Miss V Williams

130

126

123

121

120

119

118

117

114

ATR VERDICT: REALLYNTRUTHFULLY bolted up on his chasing bow at Fontwell last month and
although 7Ib higher now, that experience could be crucial. The son of Jet Away can use it to his
advantage and he might need to to repel the challenge of dual novice hurdle winner That's Nice, who
makes her fencing/handicap debut. Others to note include Pony Soprano and Barlovento.

Top Tip: REALLYNTRUTHFULLY (1)
Watch out for: THAT'S NICE (2)

EEE races

at the [El&E

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

L Pownmload ¢n the

¢ App Store



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

