

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R4) 15:00 EXETER, 2m 3f 48y

Sandygate Inn, Kingsteignton Handicap Chase (GBB Race) (Class 3) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	*	15219-1	<b>REALLYNTRUTHFULLY</b> (IRE) 45 D b g Jet Away - Style Of Campile	6 12 - 0	C Gethings K C Bailey	130
2		1/141-	<b>THAT'S NICE</b> (IRE) 301 D b m Walk In The Park - Bloody Mary	5 11 - 10	N de Boinville N J Henderson	126
3		413222-	<b>DENEMETHY</b> (IRE) 208 b g Flemensfirth - Ute Antique	7 11 - 7t	J J Burke F O'Brien	123
4	*	3/1358-3	<b>PONY SOPRANO</b> (IRE) 26 CD b g Blue Bresil - Milanese Queen	6 11 - 5	Harry Skelton Dan Skelton	121
5		32112-4	<b>TOM DONIPHON</b> (FR) 22 D br g Great Pretender - La Courtille	6 11 - 4	Sean Houlihan P Hobbs & J White	120
6		56/7133-	<b>U CANT BE SERIOUS</b> (IRE) 261 D ch g Notnowcato - Whyyousoserious	6 11 - 3	Freddie Gingell J Tizzard	119
7		R76312-	<b>RIVERS CORNER</b> 240 BF b g Soldier of Fortune - Whisky Rose	7 11 - 2b	Brendan Powell J Tizzard	118
8		31/122-	<b>BARLOVENTO</b> (IRE) 300 BF b g Soldier of Fortune - Playhara	6 11 - 1	S Bowen O Murphy	117
9		1/P4250 -	<b>LEMONCELLO</b> (FR) 261 D b g Spider Flight - That's Nellie	6 10 - 12	Charlie Deutsch Miss V Williams	114

**ATR VERDICT:** REALLYNTRUTHFULLY bolted up on his chasing bow at Fontwell last month and although 7lb higher now, that experience could be crucial. The son of Jet Away can use it to his advantage and he might need to to repel the challenge of dual novice hurdle winner That's Nice, who makes her fencing/handicap debut. Others to note include Pony Soprano and Barlovento.

**Top Tip:** REALLYNTRUTHFULLY (1) **Watch out for:** THAT'S NICE (2)







